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CENTRAL

SN
Nome Anilha
ALEGRIA 048595
PAVAROTTI JR 349228
CHICO BENTO 119375
ESQUILATE 039697
KI-SHOW 149798
RABO DE ARRAIA 484954
REVOADA 103463
PREDADOR 128897
XERIFE 122600
XERIFE 232198
FUSILEIRO 490496
DEBOCHE 614695
CHARADA 009630
BALAIO 032740
MALUCO 068788
GLADIADOR 586119
IMPERADOR 000073
ROCHEDO 523954
ARQUEIRO 513156
DIAMANTE 090527

Dono

MARCOS HENRIQUE
GERALDO APRIGIO PERAZOLI

DORIVAL
MARCO
JORGE/TIAGO
REINALDO
MATEUS
GOULART
AFONSO
DANILO
JORGE/TIAGO
MAURICIO
LUIZINHO
MANOEL
MATEIA
REGINALDO
GOULART
MARCELO
MAURICIO
WANDERLEY

TRINCA FERRO 18/08/2019
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade

VARGINHA

10/15 min
79/134
63/133
81/130
80/125
76/125
98/121
80/117
85/112
72/108
69/104
67/101
72/100
70/89
60/84
65/83
51/76
7974
35/67
41/61
36/51

Pontos
30
25
22
20
18
16
14
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